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Note 1

Navn PiB

Faberg PiB

Faberg PiB

Nordre Al PiB

Roterud PiB

Smestad PiB

Storgata PiB

Sgre Al PiB

Vingar PiB

Vingnes PiB

Vingrom PiB

Vingrom PiB

Navn PiB

Biri PiB

Biri PiB

Bybrua PiB

Bybrua PiB

Hunn PiB

Hunn PiB

Hunndalen PiB

Hunndalen PiB

Hunndalen PiB

Kirkeby PiB

Kirkeby PiB

Kopperud PiB

Redalen PiB

Redalen PiB

Redalen PiB

Snertingdal PiB

Snertingdal PiB

Snertingdal PiB

Navn PiB

Dombas PiB

Dovre PiB

Dovreskogen PiB

Navn PiB

Bjorli PiB

Lesja PiB

Lesja PiB

Lesjaskog PiB

Navn PiB

Skjak PiB

Skjak PiB

Skjak PiB

Navn PiB

Garmo PiB

Lom PiB

Navn PiB

Lalm PiB

Vaga PiB

Navn PiB

Kvam PiB

Skabu PiB

Vinstra PiB

Vinstra PiB

Navn PiB

Heidal PiB

Heidal PiB

Otta PiB

Sel PiB

Navn PiB

Harpefoss PiB

Harpefoss PiB

Harpefoss PiB

Hundorp PiB

Hundorp PiB

Navn PiB

Favang PiB

Favang PiB

Ringebu PiB

Ringebu PiB

Navn PiB

Tretten PiB

@yer PiB

@yer PiB

@yer PiB

Navn PiB

Follebu PiB

Svatsum PiB

Svingvoll PiB

Vestre Gausdal PiB

Vestre Gausdal PiB

@stre Gausdal PiB (1)

@stre Gausdal PiB (2)

@stre Gausdal PiB

Navn PiB

Kapp PiB

Kolbu PiB

Kolbu PiB

Lena PiB

Lena PiB

Lena PiB

Skreia PiB

Navn PiB

Bgverbru PiB

Bgverbru PiB

Eina PiB

Raufoss PiB

Reinsvoll PiB

Reinsvoll PiB

Navn PiB

Jevnaker PiB

Navn PiB

Grua PiB

Harestua PiB

Lunner PiB

Lunner PiB

Roa PiB

Roa PiB

Roa PiB

Roa PiB

Roa PiB

Navn PiB

Bjoneroa PiB

Brandbu PiB Kiwi

Brandbu PiB

Brandbu PiB Spar

Brandbu PiB Spar

Gran PiB

Gran PiB

Jaren PiB

Navn PiB

Fall PiB

Hov PiB

Landasbygda PiB

Navn PiB

Aust-Torpa PiB

Aust-Torpa PiB

Dokka PiB

Nord-Torpa PiB

Nord-Torpa PiB

Nord-Torpa PiB

Nord-Torpa PiB

Navn PiB

Bagn PiB

Begna PiB

Hedalen PiB

Hedalen PiB

Navn PiB

Bruflat PiB

Bruflat PiB

Bruflat PiB

Navn PiB

Aurdal PiB

Aurdal PiB

Fagernes PiB

Leira i Valdres PiB

Leira i Valdres PiB

Ulnes PiB

Navn PiB

Ron PiB

Rgn PiB

Slidre PiB

Slidre PiB

Navn PiB

Beitostglen PiB

Beitostglen PiB

Beitostglen PiB

Beitostglen PiB

Beitostglen PiB

Heggenes PiB

Heggenes PiB

Heggenes PiB

Rogne PiB

Rogne PiB

Navn PiB

Ryfoss PiB

Ryfoss PiB

Vang i Valdres PiB

Vang i Valdres PiB

Vang i Valdres PiB

OPPLAND FYLKE

0501 Lillehammer

Beskrivelse

Joker Jgrstadmoen

Joker Jgrstadmoen

Coop Mega Lillehammer

Kiwi Rgyslimoen

Kiwi Smestad

Husfliden Lillehammer

Menkerud Motorsenter

Joker Vingar

Bj@rns Storkiosk

Ica Naer Vingrom

Joker Vingrom

0502 Gjgvik

Beskrivelse

Kiwi 038 Biri

COOP PRIX Biri

Forbrukersamvirket Innlandet

Coop Marked Bybrua

Mix-Hjgrnet

Mix-Hjgrnet

Coop Prix Hunndalen

Coop Marked Hunndalen

Rimi Hunndalen

Rimi Kirkeby

Rimi Kirkeby

Ica Gjgvik Avd. 4200

Redalen Matsenter

Redalen Handel

Redalen Handel

Snertingdal Servicesenter

Snertingdal Bilistsenter

COOP Marked Snertingdal

0511 Dovre

Beskrivelse

Mega Dombas

Coop Marked Dovre

Coop Dovreskogen

0512 Lesja

Beskrivelse

Bunnpris Bjorli

Joker Lesja/Fem Fruer

Joker Lesja

Bunnpris Lesjaskog

0513 Skjak

Beskrivelse

Ica Sparmat Bismo

Bismo Naermat

ICA Naer Bismo

0514 Lom

Beskrivelse

Tor Holg Daglegvarer Garmo

Kiwi Lom, Nils Haugen

0515 Vaga

Beskrivelse

Coop Marked Lalm

Coop Mega Vaga

0516 Nord-Fron

Beskrivelse

Kiwi Kvam

Coop Marked Skabu

Mega Vinstra

ICA Nzer @vregata Vinstra

0517 Sel

Beskrivelse

Kiwi Heidal

COOP MARKED Heidal

Rimi Ottatunet

Coop Marked Sel

0519 Sor-Fron

Beskrivelse

Kiwi Harpefoss

Kiwi Harpefoss

Kiwi 057 Harpefoss

Joker Hundorp

Nazerbutikken Hundorp

0520 Ringebu

Beskrivelse

Coop Prix Favang

COOP PRIX Favang

Coop Mega Ringebu

Coop Mega Ringebu

0521 @yer

Beskrivelse

Kiwi Tretten

Mix, @yerkiosken

Mix @yerkiosken

KIWI @yer

0522 Gausdal

Beskrivelse

Coop Prix Follebu

Svatsum Samvirkelag

Svingvoll Landhandleri

Vestre Gausdal Handelsforening

Coop Prix Vestre Gausdal

Spar Ngrstegard

Spar Ngrstegard

Spar Gausdal

0528 @stre Toten

Beskrivelse

Kiwi 207 Kapp

Coop Marked Kolbu

Coop Marked Kolbu

Spar Lena

Spar Lena

COOP PRIX Lena

KIWI Skreia

0529 Vestre Toten

Beskrivelse

Coop Bgverbru Ba

Coop Marked Bgverbru

Eina Kiosk Og Bensin AS

Coop Mega Raufoss

Shell Reinsvoll

Shell Reinsvoll

0532 Jevnaker

Beskrivelse

Kiwi Jevnaker

0533 Lunner

Beskrivelse

Kiwi Grua

Kiwi 023 Harestua

Lunnertunet Mat AS

Eurospar Lunner

Shell Roa Bilsenter

Shell Hadeland Veiservice

Shell Roa

Shell Roa

KIWI Roa

0534 Gran

Beskrivelse

Bjoneroa Handel

Kiwi Brandbu

COOP Marked Brandbu

Spar Brandbu

Spar Brandbu

Spar Gran

RIMI Gran

Kiwi Jaren

0536 Sgndre Land

Beskrivelse

Joker Fall

Kiwi 028 Hov

Joker Landasbygda

0538 Nordre Land

Beskrivelse

Joker Veisten

ServiceMat Veisten

Rimi Dokka

Fagerlund Handel AS

Joker Ulsaker Og Nilsen

Ulsaker og Nilsen Dagligvare

Nazerbutikken Ngrstelien

0540 Sgr-Aurdal

Beskrivelse

Valdrestunet Matsenter

Joker Finngen

Hedalen Handel

JOKER Hedalen

0541 Etnedal

Beskrivelse

Coop Etnedal Ba

Coop Marked Etnedal

Coop Marked Etnedal

0542 Nord-Aurdal

Beskrivelse

Kiwi Aurdal

Kiwi Aurdal

Coop Extra

Meny Valdres Storsenter

Meny Leira

Joker Ranum

0543 Vestre Slidre

Beskrivelse

Kiwi 021 Rgn

Kiwi Rgn

Coop Marked Slidre

Coop Marked Slidre

0544 @ystre Slidre

Beskrivelse

Mix Kiosken

Mix Beitostglen

Mix Beitostglen

Mix Beitostglen

Spar Beitostglen

@ystre Slidre Samvirkelag

Coop Marked Heggenes

Coop Marked Heggenes

Coop Marked Rogne

Coop Marked Rogne

0545 Vang

Beskrivelse

Thomas Haalien

Joker Ryfoss

Coop Marked Fjellvang, Coop Vang

Coop Marked Fjellvang

Coop Marked Fjellvang

Mix Kiosken Beitostglen brukte dette stemplet.

14.08.2001

04.01.2010

03.09.2008

02.05.2002

13.06.2002

23.10.2001

10.05.2001

02.10.2003

17.09.2002

05.03.2002

22.05.2006

24.04.2001

29.06.2011

23.04.2002

01.04.2004

28.05.2002

15.03.2013

15.01.2002

01.04.2004

01.03.2007

15.05.2008

08.07.2010

13.11.2001

28.05.2002

02.01.2003

01.03.2005

12.02.2002

05.01.2009

24.05.2011

21.01.2009

06.11.2001

01.12.2002

11.06.2002

04.09.2001

19.09.2006

12.03.2002

29.05.2001

01.01.2005

14.07.2008

09.04.2002

30.10.2001

09.04.2002

11.09.2001

05.02.2002

07.05.2002

26.08.2009

12.10.2011

15.11.2001

15.06.2011

29.04.2013

07.05.2002

25.06.2002

01.09.2005

01.09.2006

27.09.2001

15.03.2004

28.08.2001

15.09.2008

02.10.2001

15.09.2008

27.06.2001

03.05.2001

01.10.2007

30.08.2011

19.03.2002

02.12.2002

28.05.2002

19.03.2002

11.01.2010

01.03.2001

??

01.11.2005

19.04.2001

30.04.2002

01.04.2004

29.10.2008

15.02.2011

28.06.2011

15.05.2001

26.02.2002

01.02.2006

30.04.2002

22.04.2009

18.09.2001

02.08.2010

15.10.2008

23.05.2002

04.04.2001

07.06.2001

02.01.2013

29.05.2001

01.03.2005

01.08.2008

01.07.2010

24.05.2011

09.04.2002

09.10.2001

10.05.2011

09.10.2001

15.09.2003

07.10.2009

18.10.2011

23.05.2002

04.06.2002

13.06.2001

04.04.2002

18.06.2002

19.06.2003

10.06.2013

05.03.2002

25.08.2003

17.09.2012

06.03.2013

25.09.2001

25.06.2002

09.04.2002

06.09.2011

13.11.2001

05.01.2004

08.03.2007

20.06.2002

02.01.2009

15.04.2013

04.10.2001

01.07.2005

29.10.2002

03.04.2001

06.12.2005

16.04.2002

05.03.2007

12.03.2002

14.07.2003

18.07.2005

01.07.2008

18.08.2009

20.06.2001

04.03.2003

22.03.2007

04.06.2002

22.03.2007

16.04.2002

01.03.2010

20.11.2001

04.03.2003

05.03.2007

03.01.2010

31.01.2005

01.10.2003

22.05.2006

29.06.2011

31.03.2004

15.03.2013

31.03.2004

01.03.2007

07.07.2010

15.05.2008

01.01.2003

28.02.2005

20.04.2006

05.01.2009

24.05.2011

01.10.2006

19.09.2006

31.12.2004

14.07.2008

28.02.2010

12.10.2011

15.06.2011

31.08.2005

01.09.2006

14.03.2004

15.09.2008

15.09.2008

01.10.2007

30.08.2011

01.03.2006

23.11.2002

08.05.2009

??

31.10.2005

31.03.2004

15.02.2011

28.06.2011

01.02.2006

02.08.2010

02.01.2013

28.02.2005

01.08.2008

30.06.2010

24.05.2011

10.05.2011

14.09.2003

10.05.2011

18.10.2011

18.06.2003

22.09.2010

25.08.2003

17.09.2012

06.03.2013

06.09.2011

04.01.2004

08.03.2007

02.01.2009

30.06..2005

06.12.2005

05.03.2007

14.07.2003

17.07.2005

01.07.2008

18.08.2009

03.03.2003

22.03.2007

22.03.2007

28.02.2010

03.03.2003

05.03.2007

Postadresse

BAKLIVEGEN 1 2625 FABERG

PB 10 2625 FABERG

1013 NORDRE AL 2605 LILLEHAMMER

3001 ROTERUD 2611 LILLEHAMMER

SIGRID UNDSETS VEG 56 2624 LILLEHAMMER

STORGATA 47 2609 LILLEHAMMER

HAMARVEGEN 75 2613 LILLEHAMMER

PINNIKVEGEN 2 2608 LILLEHAMMER

Birivn.5 2608 Lillehammer

PAUL A. OWRENS VEG 45 2607 VINGROM

PB 10 2607 VINGROM

Postadresse

BIRIVEGEN 91 2836 BIRI

PB 24 2832 BIRI

ODNESVEGEN 491 2822 BYBRUA

ODNESVEGEN 491 2822 BYBRUA

LUDVIG SKATTUMS GATE 15 2819 GJ@VIK

PB 3000 HUNN 2819 GI@VIK

Arne Garborgs Vei 2 2827 Hunndalen

RAUFOSSVEGEN 214 2827 HUNNDALEN

RAUFOSSVEGEN 214 2827 HUNNDALEN

0700 KIRKEBY 2805 GJ@VIK

0700 KIRKEBY 2805 GJ@VIK

VALDRESVEGEN 6 2815 GI@VIK

SNERTINGDALSVEGEN 59 2836 BIRI

SNERTINGDALSVEGEN 59 2836 BIRI

Postboks 31 Redalen 2836 Biri

PB 13 2838 SNERTINGDAL

PB 13 2838 SNERTINGDAL

PB 38 2838 SNERTINGDAL

Postadresse

PB 33 2659 DOMBAS

2662 DOVRE

2663 DOVRESKOGEN

Postadresse

2669 BJORLI

2665 LESJA

PB 23 2665 LESJIA

2668 LESJASKOG

Postadresse

PB 100 2694 SKIAK

PB 84 2694 SKIAK

PB 84 2694 SKIAK

Postadresse

2685 GARMO

2686 LOM

Postadresse

2682 LALM

PB 205 2684 VAGA

Postadresse

2642 KVAM

2643 SKABU

NEDREGATA 1 2640 VINSTRA

PB 0144 2639 VINSTRA

Postadresse

2676 HEIDAL

PB 30 2676 HEIDAL

PB 0120 2675 OTTA

2672 SEL

Postadresse

0024 HARPEFOSS 2645 SPR-FRON

PB 34 2648 SPR-FRON

PB 34 2648 SPR-FRON

S@r-Fron Senter 2647 Sgr-Fron

PB 101 2648 SPR-FRON

Postadresse

2634 FAVANG

PB 8 2633 FAVANG

HANSTADGATA 5 2630 RINGEBU

PB 71 2631 RINGEBU

Postadresse

2635 TRETTEN

PB 30 2637 @YER

PB 30 2637 @YER

PB 30 2637 @YER

Postadresse

2656 FOLLEBU

2657 SVATSUM

RUNDTOMVEGEN 2 2652 SVINGVOLL

2653 VESTRE GAUSDAL

PB 8 2653 VESTRE GAUSDAL

2651 @STRE GAUSDAL

2651 @STRE GAUSDAL

PB 80 2649 BSTRE GAUSDAL

Postadresse

2849 KAPP

2847 KOLBU

2847 KOLBU

PB 95 2851 LENA

PB 95 2851 LENA

PB 95 2851 LENA

PB 14 2857 SKREIA

Postadresse

2846 B@VERBRU

PB 10 2846 BBVERBRU

STORGATA 11 2843 EINA

PB 270 2831 RAUFOSS

2840 REINSVOLL

PB 10 2853 REINSVOLL

Postadresse

3520 JEVNAKER

Postadresse

PB 68 2717 GRUA

PB 75 2716 HARESTUA

LUNNERLINNA 28 2730 LUNNER

PB 0110 2715 LUNNER

2740 ROA

PB 100 2713 ROA

PB 47 2713 ROA

PB 100 2713 ROA

PB 100 2713 ROA

Postadresse

3522 BJONEROA

0200 ORHAGEN 2718 BRANDBU

PB 0200 Brandbu 2718 BRANDBU

0001 BOTORGET 2712 BRANDBU

0169 BOTORGET 2712 BRANDBU

PB 84 2711 GRAN

PB 200 2711 GRAN

PB 85 2714 JAREN

Postadresse

2864 FALL

2860 HOV

LANDASVEGEN 660 2861 LANDASBYGDA

Postadresse

2881 AUST-TORPA

2881 AUST-TORPA

PB 250 2882 DOKKA

2880 NORD-TORPA

PB 1 2880 NORD-TORPA

Nord-Torpveien 1375 2880 Nord-Torpa

Nord-Torpveien 1375 2880 Nord-Torpa

Postadresse

VALDRESTUNET 2930 BAGN

2937 BEGNA

3528 HEDALEN

3528 HEDALEN

Postadresse

BRUFLAT 2890 ETNEDAL

BRUFLAT 2890 ETNEDAL

2893 ETNEDAL

Postadresse

2910 AURDAL

PB 50 2910 AURDAL

PB 0250 2901 Fagernes

2920 LEIRA | VALDRES

PB 15 2907 LEIRA | VALDRES

2918 ULNES

Postadresse

R@N BUTIKKSENTER 2960 R@N

PB 14 2959 R@N

2966 SLIDRE

PB 10 2966 SLIDRE

Postadresse

KNUTST@L 2953 BEITOST@LEN

KNUTST@L 2953 BEITOST@LEN

2953 BEITOST@LEN

PB 159 2953 BEITOST@LEN

PB 159 2953 BEITOST@LEN

2939 HEGGENES

PB 34 2939 HEGGENES

PB 34 2939 HEGGENES

2943 ROGNE

2943 ROGNE

Postadresse

2973 RYFOSS

PB 25 2973 RYFOSS

FJELLVANG 2975 VANG | VALDRES

FJELLVANG 2975 VANG | VALDRES

PB 23 2974 VANG | VALDRES
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